## L09000089991

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	<del>:</del> #)
· PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	ısiness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		٥

Office Use Only



300159549583

08/17/09--01046--008 \*\*30.00

09 AUG 17 PH 12: 48
SECRETARY OF STATE

D. BRUCE

AUG 18 2009

**EXAMINER** 

## **COVER LETTER**

ŤO:

रेंo:	Registration Se Division of Con				
SUBJE	CT:	LUCKY I	DAY CAFE LLC		
30 B0 E	·	<del></del>	ted Liability Company		
The enc	losed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.		
		ondence concerning this matter		e Militaria de la composición de la co	
			Jana Paryzkova		_
			Name of Person		
			Firm/Company		_
			3381 Northside dr.		-
		K	ey West/Florida/33040		<b>09</b> 7ali
			City/State and Zip Code		AUG CRETA LAHA
For furtl	her information c	E-mail address: ( concerning this matter, please o	natlahari@yahoo.com to be used for future annual repor call:	t notification)	09 AUG 17 PM 12: 48 SECRETARY OF STATE LLAHASSEE, FLORID,
		na Paryzkova	at (_305 )	3935809	
	Name o	of Person	Area Code & D	Daytime Telephone Number	er
Enclose	d is a check for t	he following amount:			
<b>\$25.</b> 0	00 Filing Fee		\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is end	closed) Certifie	ate of Status &
,***	Regist Division P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations lox 6327 assee, FL 32314	Registration S Division of C Clifton Build	Corporations	
	i dilan	TOWARD A SECURE ST	Tallahassee,		

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	Keys Ede			
(Name of the Limited	Liability Compa Florida Limited L	ny as it now appears of its investigation in the its investigation in the investigation in th	n our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L	iability Company	were filed on	July 21	and assigned
Florida document numberL0900006	9891			
This amendment is submitted to amend the foll	owing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name o	f the limited liab	ility company here:		
	LUCKY DAY	CAFE LLC		
The new name must be distinguishable and end wi "L.L.C."	th the words "Limi	ited Liability Company	," the designation "L	LC" or the abbreviation
Enter new principal offices address, if applic	eable:	1500 Bertha st.		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	ET ADDRESS)	33040 Key Wes	st, Florida	O9 A
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		1500 Bertha st.		UG 17 RETARY HASSEE
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		33040 Key Wes	st, Florida	F STA
B. If amending the registered agent and			records, enter t	Dr. &
registered agent and/or the new registered o	ffice address her	<u>e</u> :		
Name of New Registered Agent:				
New Registered Office Address:	1500 Bertha street			
	Enter Florida street address			
		Key West	, Florida	33040
		City		Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Mai MGRM = M	nager Ianaging Member		
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			Add Remove
			["] n .
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	C n
			□ Domovo
		-	C Damaria
D. If amend	ling any other information, e	enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheet	is, if necessory 98 AUC ALL SAN
			T PH IZ: 48
Dated	August 13		
	Signature	of member or authorized representative of a mer	nber
		Jana Paryzkova Typed or printed name of signee	

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00